Plac.
1 Rondpris!
2 Rondpris!

Seniorslaget
Resultatlista Damer

Fornamn
Lotta
Ullabritt
Marta
Margith
Ulla
Britt

Elin
Maire
Christina
Laila
Kerstin
Zofia
Gunilla
Birgitta
Lisbeth
Malou
Inger
Maria
Rose-Marie
Ulla
Anita
Gunilla
Birgett
Ann
Monica
Liza

Laila

Rondpriser hamtas i shopen!

Efternamn
Carstelius
Sundquist
Norell
Melander
Stattin
Olofsson
Eriksson
Mattjus
Hagberg
Wagner
Backman
Kjellser
Hanson
Karvestad
Larsered
Berglund
Svantesson
Frenne
Hiding
Bjorn
Astner
Lindstedt
Karlander
Thurfjell
Svensson
Lundstein
Varne

HCP
34,3
23,2
23,3
27,3

28
13,4
23,2
27,2

22
22,7
25,4
20,3
20,7
19,9
25,2
30,9
30,7
21,2
28,8
38,4
24,2
26,5
33,6
35,7
27,8
38,4
28,9

2020-07-27
SHCP Nettoscore
40 70
27 71
28 71
32 71
33 71
16 72
27 72
32 72
26 73
27 73
30 76
24 77
25 77
24 79
30 80
36 80
36 81
25 82
34 82
45 82
20 85
31 86
39 86
42 86
33 87
45 87
34 89



